199	00000	005618
<u>990 E.N</u>	<u>lelbourne</u> Ave. Address	
Melbourn City/State	e Fl 32901 Zip Phone#	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):
1(Con	poration Name) (Do	L99-5618
2		ocument #) 2000031134321 -01/27/0001103009 ******25.00 ******25.00
3(Cor	poration Name) (Do	xxxxxx25.00 xxxxxx25.00
4(Cor	poration Name) (Do	ocument #)
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy 6 - 1217
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	TAL TAL
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	THE SEE, FI
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
		ORIDA SI
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	unt
Annual Report	Foreign	4nti 1/28
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	1/28
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	· _ ···· ·
	Trademark	- <u></u> ,
	Other	· <u> </u>
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 14, 2000

PENTAGON EXPRESS LLC 990 E. MELBOURNE AVE. MELBOURNE, FL 32901

SUBJECT: PENTAGON EXPRESS, LLC Ref. Number: W00000001217

We have received your document for PENTAGON EXPRESS, LLC, hevever, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check of money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calt (850) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 400A00002094

or S

5

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

L	FICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	
A FLORIDA	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
1. The name of the limited liability cor	mpany is Pentagon Express, LLC	
2. The effective date of the limited liab	pility company's dissolution is	• •
3. A description of the occurrence that section 608.441, Florida Statute	resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to es, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).	<u>.</u>
After further review, it was	decided that the Corporation would not	
be used. No transactions ave	er occurred in this entity.	<del>مي</del> ، همان .
		-
5. All remaining property and assets hav respective rights and interests	or the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to 5, 608,4421.	
6. CHECK ONE.	company in any court	
5. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the	company in any court.	
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>2. There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>2. Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending suitable suitable</li></ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may	
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>2. There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>2. Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending suitable suitable</li></ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may	
<ul> <li>CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending su ignatures of the members having the safe dissolution :</li> </ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may it. ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve	
<ul> <li>CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending su ignatures of the members having the safe dissolution :</li> </ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may it. ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve	<del>-</del>
<ul> <li>CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending su ignatures of the members having the same dissolution :</li> </ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may hit. ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve	
<ul> <li>CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending su ignatures of the members having the same dissolution :</li> </ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may it. ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve	
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>2. There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>2. Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending su ignatures of the members having the same dissolution :</li> </ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve 1 ypen or runnen name <u>Ron Newman</u>	
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>2. There are no suits pending against the -OR-</li> <li>2. Adequate provision has been made for be entered against it in any pending suitable suitable</li></ul>	r the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may ame percentage of membership interests necessary to approve 1 ypeu or runneu name <u>Ron Newman</u>	

ŧ

Filing Fee: \$25.00